
U.S.G.A. RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY
WATER HAZARDS — DEFINED BY YELLOW STAKES

OUT OF BOUNDS — DEFINED BY WHITE STAKES

LATERAL HAZARDS — DEFINED BY RED STAKES

SPRINKLER HEADS — YARDAGE TO CENTER OF GREEN

COURSE DESIGNED BY: 

ROBERT TRENT JONES, SR. – 1987

ROUTE 94, VERNON, NEW JERSEYCrystalGolfResort.com   |   855.977.6473



HOLE

BLUE

WHITE

HDCP

+/–

PAR

+/–

RED

YELLOW PGA FAMILY

1

346

316

9

4

281

169

2

178

136

11

3

103

80

3

363

337

7

4

294

240

4

181

150

3

3

88

88

5

323

292

13

4

265

200

6

231

186

5

3

152

95

7

407

374

1

4

312

238

8

176

153

17

3

131

61

9

100

100

15

3

100

80

OUT

2305

2044

31

1726

1261

10

346

316

10

4

281

179

11

178

136

12

3

103

80

12

363

337

8

4

294

240

13

181

150

4

3

88

88

14

323

292

14

4

265

200

15

231

186

6

3

152

95

16

407

374

2

4

312

238

17

176

153

18

3

131

61

18

100

100

16

3

100

80

IN

2305

2044

31

1726

1261

4610

4088

62

3452

2522

HOLE

BLUE

WHITE

HDCP

 +/–

 PAR

 +/–

RED

HCP NET

SCORER ATTEST DATE

YELLOW

TOT       

MINERALS GOLF CLUB
COURSE RATING/SLOPE

BLUE   62.8/104        WHITE   60.2/99        RED   62.1/197 


