## U.S.G.A. RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

WATER HAZARDS — DEFINED BY YELLOW STAKES OUT OF BOUNDS — DEFINED BY WHITE STAKES LATERAL HAZARDS — DEFINED BY RED STAKES SPRINKLER HEADS — YARDAGE TO CENTER OF GREEN











## MINERALS GOLF CLUB

## COURSE RATING/SLOPE

BLUE 62.8/104 WHITE 60.2/99 RED 62.1/197

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	оит	HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	НСР	NET
BLUE	346	178	363	181	323	231	407	176	100	2305	BLUE	346	178	363	181	323	231	407	176	100	2305	4610		
WHITE	316	136	337	150	292	186	374	153	100	2044	WHITE	316	136	337	150	292	186	374	153	100	2044	4088		
HDCP	9	11	7	3	13	5	1	17	15		HDCP	10	12	8	4	14	6	2	18	16				
+/-											•/-													
PAR	4	3	4	3	4	3	4	3	3	31	PAR	4	3	4	3	4	3	4	3	3	31			
+/-											+/-													
RED	281	103	294	88	265	152	312	131	100	1726	RED	281	103	294	88	265	152	312	131	100	1726	3452		
YELLOW PGA FAMILY	169	80	240	88	200	95	238	61	80	1261	YELLOW	179	80	240	88	200	95	238	61	80	1261	2522		

SCORER	ATTEST	DATE